STATION SERVICE AUCHAN

Avenue de la voie Domitienne

34500 BEZTERS
Tel:04.67.11.81.10

LE 24/03/2021 15:39

98002/8002

POMPE 06 SP98
9,82L x 1,535 EUR=

TOTAL T1C =

PATEMENT

EURO

RENDU

Bilan TVA (en EUR) :

TAUX HT

20,00% 12,56

TVA
2,51

24/4
CAISSED?

15,07 EUR

15,07 EUR

20,00 EUR
4,93 EUR

TTC
15,07

TICKET 000015 00024 04 01 01106484

Merci de votre visite
A hientot



